_

GERALDR "o

FOR

11-1
11-2

11-3
11-4
11-5
11-6

11-7

Int_ernational

Airport

GERALD R. FORD INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY
OPERATIONS AND MARKETING COMMITTEE
Gerald R. Ford International Airport, International Room A
5500 44" Street SE, Grand Rapids, MI, 49512
November 12, 2025
8:00 a.m.

AGENDA
Review and Approval of the October 15, 2025, Meeting Minutes
Public Comment

Resolution 25-18: Campus Wayfinding Improvements
(Chris King-Dye)

Resolution 25-19: Environmental Service Contract Amendment
(Michelle Baker)

Resolution 25-20: Taxilane L Extension
(Ashley Thorsen)

November 2025 Construction/Project Report
(Casey Ries)

Other

Gerald R. Ford International Airport Authority
5500 44th Street SE Grand Rapids, Ml 49512-4055 ph 616.233.6000 fx 616.233.6025

Resolution

Resolution

Resolution

Information

flyford.org



