

GERALD R. FORD INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY OPERATIONS AND MARKETING COMMITTEE

Gerald R. Ford International Airport, International Room A 5500 44th Street SE, Grand Rapids, MI, 49512

November 12, 2025
8:00 a.m.

AGENDA

11-1	Review and Approval of the October 15, 2025, Meeting Minutes	
11-2	Public Comment	
11-3	Resolution 25-18: Campus Wayfinding Improvements (Chris King-Dye)	Resolution
11-4	Resolution 25-19: Environmental Service Contract Amendment (Michelle Baker)	Resolution
11-5	Resolution 25-20: Taxilane L Extension (Ashley Thorsen)	Resolution
11-6	November 2025 Construction/Project Report (Casey Ries)	Information
11-7	Other	